"Students" is plural

of "student." Consider the statement, "one of the team." A team is a ...

I want to know what the constraints are on using the phrase one of the. Is it used correctly in this example? He

is one of the soldiers who fight for their country.

101: One hundred and one 234,500: Two hundred and thirty four thousand five hundred Based on my

experience, Britons, Australians and New Zealanders say the "and", and North Americans ...

The "one" could imply that of the alternates only ONE choice is possible, or permitted. "Which" alone could

indicate several choices from the set of alterates could be selected in various ...